
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(af any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5 / 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

04484689 

Name of Company 

(a) GME STRUCTURES LIMITED 

I/We (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NG1 6EE 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
Company’s affairs as at (c) 03 August 2012 

Signed ot Date c/s | 2 

For Official use | 
Liquidayga Section | Pact Ranm 

t 
a 
wn 
uw 
z 

a *ATEUZ6KW* 
5 i, 08/08/2012 #227 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

GME STRUCTURES LIMITED 04484689 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered GME STRUCTURES LIMITED 
office of the company of Arca 

First Floor Offices 
Allied House 
Bryn Lane 
Wrexham 
LL13 9UT 

(b) Insert date on the 03 August 2012, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 03 August 2012 the date that the company went 

into liquidation 

Full name Adam Greaves 

Signed { \ —) (on o> 

Dated Bf 0g J WIth 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Cash held by auctioneer 
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Ae J Cmcewren 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

147,693 40,800 

131,413 43,180 

279,106 83,980 

279,106 83,980 

Date os / OS vi 262. 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Associated Creditors 
Employees 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

£1 Ordinary shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature A rw, a bCeuren 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

83,980 

(1,631) 

(4,444) 

(6,076) 

77,905 

77,905 

(71,273) 

6,632 

(66,989) 

(109,098) 

(23,059) 

(204,420) 

(403,565) 

(396,934) 

(800) 

(800) 

(397,734) 

Date: os 6%/ 217. 



‘AJOIOUTT AA 
